

PACHET

I.D.: 87478582

Data publicarii	25.09.23	Coduri CPV	15000000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.891,37 RON - 1.891,37 RON

Descriere: 1 ULEI FLOAREA SOARELUI BUC 20.00 6.06 121.10 10.90 2 DELMA EXTRA UBNT 500GR BUC 15.00 6.99 104.85 9.44 3 OUA DE CONSUM CL BUC 250.00 0.75 187.50 16.88 4 GYERMELYI BORDASLASKA 250GR BUC 20.00 4.47 89.40 8.05 5 PATE BUCEGI 200 GR BUC 25.00 4.65 116.25 10.46 6 GYERMELYI COPPOCSKA BUC 20.00 6.01 120.20 10.82 7 NATURA OREZ CLASSIC BUC 12.00 6.10 73.20 6.59 8 MALAI EXTRA BOROMIR 1KG BUC 10.00 3.20 32.00 2.88 9 DELIKAT LEGUME 1KG BUC 3.00 32.11 96.33 8.67 10 CUB LEGUME 54GR KNORR BUC 20.00 3.54 70.80 6.37 11 NAPOLITANE MORELLO 1KG LAPTE BUC 4.00 18.55 74.20 6.68 12 PASTA TOMATE REGAL 540GR BUC 12.00 7.53 90.36 8.13 13 TAKOVO SUC DE ROSII BUC 12.00 5.16 61.92 5.57 14 PIPER MACINAT 100G BUC 4.00 4.53 18.12 1.63 15 TURTA DULCE END IBO KG 4.00 17.37 69.48 6.25 16 MAZARE BORCAN UNG FLORIN BUC 12.00 5.40 64.80 5.83 17 FASOLE GALBENA FLORIN BUC 12.00 6.11 73.32 6.60 18 LAPTE MLEKO BUC 24.00 4.33 103.92 9.35 19 CASTRAVETI FLORIN 720ML BUC 12.00 6.17 74.04 6.66 20 GEM AROVIT CAISE BUC 20.00 6.10 122.04 10.98 21 GEM AROVIT CAPSUNI BUC 20.00 6.38 127.54 11.48 mai putin
